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Women / 9 / 15 & Under
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Olivia Doherty1 523 QLD 27.07513.775
5.000
8.775

13.300
5.000
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoe Evans2 388 ACT 26.77513.400

5.300
8.100

13.375
5.300
8.075

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tahlie Park3 458 NSW 26.02512.875

4.300
8.575

13.150
4.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eleanor Higginbotham4 571 TAS 25.95012.925

4.600
8.325

13.025
4.600
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emma Morris5 701 WA 25.72512.900

4.400
8.500

12.825
4.400
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jorgie Hills6 456 NSW 25.57512.900

4.300
8.600

12.675
4.300
8.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicola Odessa7 528 QLD 25.47512.775

4.600
8.175

12.700
4.600
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sophia Cristante8 522 QLD 25.20012.475

4.200
8.275

12.725
4.300
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nadege Mindel9 525 QLD 25.17512.350

4.100
8.250

12.825
4.200
8.625

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brigit McMahon10 524 QLD 25.10012.600

4.200
8.500

-0.100

12.500
4.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiarna Green11 641 VIC 24.87512.200

4.100
8.100

12.675
4.100
8.575

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Natassia Voulanis12 643 VIC 24.80012.275

4.300
7.975

12.525
4.300
8.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoe West13 394 ACT 24.725T 12.350

4.000
8.350

12.375
4.100
8.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Edan Shorten13 459 NSW 24.725T 12.475
4.000
8.475

12.250
4.100
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Melissa Chamber15 454 NSW 24.62512.375

4.200
8.275

-0.100

12.250
4.200
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grace Gill16 640 VIC 24.37512.550

4.400
8.150

11.825
4.400
7.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaymi Aronowitz17 452 NSW 24.35012.225

4.100
8.125

12.125
4.200
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sage Harrison18 700 WA 24.30012.225

4.200
8.025

12.075
4.200
7.875

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Claire Butterfield19 698 WA 24.12512.225

4.200
8.125

-0.100

11.900
4.200
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jessica White20 529 QLD 24.00011.300

4.200
7.100

12.700
4.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isabelle Imig21 457 NSW 23.95011.950

4.100
7.950

-0.100

12.000
4.100
8.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Minski Quayle22 391 ACT 23.77511.575

4.200
7.375

12.200
4.300
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annalyse Graham23 455 NSW 22.87511.225

3.800
7.425

11.650
3.900
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Katie Morrison24 702 WA 12.4000.000

0.000
0.000

12.400
4.700
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiasha Ursino25 393 ACT 12.3250.000

0.000
0.000

12.325
3.900
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jemma Molo26 526 QLD 12.3000.000

0.000
0.000

12.300
4.400
8.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jemma Burnage27 697 WA 12.2250.000
0.000
0.000

12.225
4.400
7.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mia Medway28 390 ACT 11.9000.000

0.000
0.000

11.900
3.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Elisabeth Bryce29 387 ACT 11.7500.000

0.000
0.000

11.750
4.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lisa-Nadine Tan30 642 VIC 11.5500.000

0.000
0.000

11.550
4.300
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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